Airelume_IV  11/18  page 1 of 2
The Day-Brite / CFI Airelume IV ceiling mount is a teardrop shaped
luminaire designed to reduce disturbance and allow laminar air flow
around fixtures.
Ordering guide	 Example:  PA82041-EB
Housing Material Lamp Type Luminaire Length Voltage Ballast Type Options
   – EB    –
PA	 Painted Aluminum
WS	 White Cold Roll Steel
SS	 Stainless Steel
81 	  T5
82	 T8
02	 24"
03	 36"
04	 48"
08	 96"*
*Aluminum only
U 	 Universal
voltage, 120-
277V
1 	 120V
2	 277V
3 	 347V
EB 	 Electronic
ballast, <10%
THD, std.
ballast factor
RMC 	 Row Mount, Center
RME	 Row Mount, End Fixture
RMEJ 	 Row Mount, End Joiner
GLR	 Fusing, Fast Blow
GMF	 Fusing, Slow Blow
FW	 For Feed-Thru Wiring
E7LP	 LP550 emerg. ballast T5/T5HO, 430-700
lumens, 120/277V (4' or 8' models)
E6LP	 LP600 emerg. ballast, U.S. or Canada
market, T5/T5HO, 750-1325 lumens,
120/277V (4' or 8' models)
Note:  When Feed-thru wiring and emergency battery
are required.  Specify whether switched or